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Country listed on account sign-up Number of new Cochrane Account holders 2025

 2

Afghanistan 90

Albania 35

Algeria 104

American Samoa 13

Andorra 4

Angola 23

Antarctica 3

Antigua and Barbuda 3

Argentina 253

Armenia 28

Aruba 5

Australia 2916

Austria 248

Azerbaijan 22

Bahamas 6

Bahrain 46

Bangladesh 245

Barbados 6

Belarus 27

Belgium 325

Belize 7

Benin 19

Bhutan 10

Bolivia 140

Bosnia and Herzegovina 16

Botswana 14

Brazil 3027
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British Virgin Islands 5

Brunei Darussalam 3

Bulgaria 25

Burkina Faso 12

Burundi 5

Cabo Verde 2

Cambodia 19

Cameroon 120

Canada 1843

Cayman Islands 2

Chad 1

Channel Islands 2

Chile 343

China 6909

Colombia 837

Comoros 6

Congo Dem. Rep. 21

Congo Rep. 5

Costa Rica 31

Côte d'Ivoire 3

Croatia 45

Cuba 35

Cyprus 39

Czechia 57

Denmark 290

Dominica 4

Dominican Republic 267

Ecuador 674

Egypt Arab Rep. 1345
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El Salvador 22

Equatorial Guinea 1

Eritrea 2

Estonia 14

Eswatini 4

Ethiopia 319

Faroe Islands 1

Fiji 23

Finland 71

France 740

Gabon 3

Georgia 56

Germany 1540

Ghana 344

Greece 278

Grenada 4

Guatemala 45

Guinea 6

Guinea-Bissau 1

Guyana 4

Haiti 7

Honduras 37

Hong Kong SAR China 400

Hungary 77

Iceland 6

India 4547

Indonesia 1821

Iran Islamic Rep. 795

Iraq 111
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Ireland 841

Isle of Man 3

Israel 79

Italy 1217

Jamaica 10

Japan 535

Jordan 279

Kazakhstan 85

Kenya 276

Kiribati 1

Korea Dem. People's Rep. 16

Korea Rep. 740

Kosovo 11

Kuwait 71

Kyrgyz Republic 15

Lao PDR 1

Latvia 15

Lebanon 171

Lesotho 3

Liberia 21

Libya 51

Liechtenstein 1

Lithuania 35

Luxembourg 19

Macao SAR China 25

Madagascar 4

Malawi 45

Malaysia 639

Maldives 19
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Mali 1

Malta 18

Mauritania 2

Mauritius 9

Mexico 1618

Micronesia Fed. Sts. 1

Moldova 10

Mongolia 12

Morocco 202

Mozambique 19

Myanmar 70

Namibia 6

Nepal 229

Netherlands 556

New Zealand 169

Nicaragua 28

Niger 18

Nigeria 652

North Macedonia 4

Norway 161

Oman 33

Other 49

Pakistan 2126

Panama 21

Papua New Guinea 13

Paraguay 27

Peru 1087

Philippines 762

Poland 296

 5 / 7



Geographic Group report 1: New Cochrane
Account sign-ups in previous calendar year
Wed, 07 Jan 2026 12:29:52 +0000

Portugal 530

Puerto Rico 23

Qatar 127

Romania 154

Russian Federation 647

Rwanda 28

São Tomé and Principe 2

Saudi Arabia 802

Senegal 15

Serbia 25

Seychelles 1

Sierra Leone 32

Singapore 582

Slovak Republic 23

Slovenia 31

Somalia 18

South Africa 722

South Sudan 7

Spain 1334

Sri Lanka 117

St. Kitts and Nevis 2

St. Lucia 5

St. Vincent and the Grenadines 1

Sudan 122

Suriname 4

Sweden 831

Switzerland 302

Syrian Arab Republic 445

Taiwan China 971
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Tajikistan 8

Tanzania 70

Thailand 530

The Gambia 2

Timor-Leste 2

Togo 5

Tonga 4

Trinidad and Tobago 12

Tunisia 73

Türkiye 417

Turkmenistan 1

Uganda 95

UK 6123

Ukraine 129

United Arab Emirates 208

Uruguay 35

USA 4933

Uzbekistan 60

Vanuatu 1

Venezuela RB 49

Vietnam 246

West Bank and Gaza 82

Yemen Rep. 62

Zambia 29

Zimbabwe 43

 Number of new Cochrane Account holders 2025

 66415
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